## MIFFLIN COUNTY SOLID WASTE AUTHORITY TRANSFER STATION & RECYCLING CENTER

### **2024 BOARD APPROVED RATE SCHEDULE**

# **MUNICIPAL & DEMOLITION:**

Public/Cash Rate	\$88.20/ton	
Minimum Waste Charge (up to 560 lbs.)	\$ 25.00	
Small Account (Act90 Exempt)	\$ 78.75/ton	
Large Account (Act90 Licensed)	\$ 70.35/ton	
Applicable Fuel Surcharge	Varies	
*Volume Discount Rates under agreement with MCSWA may vary based on hauler		
volume and eligibility. Call for more information.		

### **RECYCLING:**

Appliance- non-freon	\$ 5.00/unit	
Appliance- w/freon	\$ 15.00/unit	
Batteries (vehicle)	\$ 1.00/unit	
Brush -6" diameter or less (\$5 minimum)	\$ 44.10/ton	
Clean Fill	Call for Info	
Compost area (leaves only)	Free	
Tires-Cycle, ATV, Mower	\$ 1.00/unit	
Tires-car/light truck w/o rim	\$ 3.00/unit	
Tires-car/light truck w/rim	\$ 4.00/unit	
Tires- car/light truck (over 10)	\$140.00/ton	
Tractor/Trailer tires (by weight)	\$140.00/ton	
Mulch/load (single ground-per scoop)	\$ 15.00/yd	
Compost/load (per scoop)	\$ 10.00/yd	
Commercial Recycling Pull Fee	\$ 50.00/pull	
Electronics (Wednesday Only 7am-2pm)	Free	
*Tires by weight pricing is residential only, if you have over 25, call first before bringing.		

## **MISCELLANEOUS:**

Dig off fee (per load)		\$ 25.00
No tarp fee		\$ 15.00
Certified weight fee		\$ 3.00
Labor fee		\$ 10.00
Early Payment Discour	nt (accounts only)	1/2% if paid within 10 days
Convenience fee- Cred	lit Card Payment	\$2500 and up 3%
**Rates above will continue in effect until amended by Board Approval.		